KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE 7740 Cannon Street. Klam for the consideration hereinafter stated to 47634 Teller Road. Oakri hereinafter called grantees, hereby frant	WARRANTY DEED_SURVIVORSHIP VOI
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE 7740 Cannon Street. Klan for the consideration hereinafter stated to 47634 Teller Road. Oakri hereinafter called grantees, hereby frante	PRESENTS, That John M Scholl Page 15998
mon but - ill grantees, hereby grante	PRESENTS That John M School Page 10998
mon but - ill grantees, hereby grante	ach Falls One Denover
mon but - ill grantees, hereby grante	the grantor paid by Eutrope 0
ing described root	
	their provide
appertaining, situated in the 2	ments, hereditement
That name a wind in the County of	s, bargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as tenants in com- their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, all of the follow ments, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise Klamath, State of Oregon, to-wit:
of Highway $\#58$	$S_{1}^{1}$ and that $r_{2}$
Subtraction 19.	Klamath Lincols and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise $E_{\overline{u}}^{1}$ and that part of the $SE_{\overline{u}}^{1}$ $SE_{\overline{u}}^{1}$ $NW_{\overline{u}}^{1}$ lying North
restrictions power utility	Algoment . M. Land Lying North
record.	easement. Subject to reservations and
rect access to Highway #5	8 where this parcel borders highway is
Tompited.	o where this parcel borders by
	is nighway is
TO HAVE AND TO HAVE INS	UFFICIENT CONTINUE
ad the heirs of such survivor form	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) ove described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns vided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with
And the	rided that the grantees herein do not take it and grantees, their assigns
at grantor is lawfully spined	OUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) we described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns wided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with see shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees. Covenants to and with the above named grantees.
seizea in fee simple o	the said grantees, their assigns be shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees. Covenants to and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns, of said premises, that same are free from all encumbrances
ntor will	
demands of all persons whomsoever	aid premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims of those claiming under the above described encumbrances. If for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $g^{\circ} \cdot 100.00$ sentence between the maximum of the sentence between the sen
The true and actual consideration pai	and the parcel thereof against the lawful claims id for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $g^{\circ} \cdot 100.00$ sentence between the symbols $0$ , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS agains a part so requires, the singular interval.
A A X CONVINCE WALL CONVINCE ALLOTT BOTTSISTS	interms of dollars in a D, TOD'OO
In construing this deed and when	sentence between the symbols
In With a set of the provision	ontext so requires, the singular includes it
Corporate grantor it	sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Duted this instrument this23rd day of
of its board of directors	b be signed and sept atting the day of February 1000
	thereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Cuted this instrument this23rd day ofFebruary
ted by a corporation, Porate seal)	
	John M. Schoonover
OF OREGON,	
nty of KIAMATH }ss.	STATE OF OREGON Canada a
Tal.	
reornary 23 1978	STATE OF OREGON, County of
February 23 1978	Personally appeared
sonally approach it	Personally appearedand each ior himseli and not and the second se
sonally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
sonally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John M. Schoonover and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John M. Schoonover	Personally appeared
bonally appeared the above named John Ma. Schoonover and acknowledged the foregoing instru- the voluntary act and deed. Before me AL	Personally appeared
John Ma Schoonover John Ma Schoonover and acknowledged the foregoing instru- this voluntary act and deed. Before may AL Worker Public to a	Personally appeared
John Ma Schoonover John Ma Schoonover and acknowledged the foregoing instru- this voluntary act and deed. Before may AL Worker Public to a	each ior himsell and not one ior the other, did say that the iormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Betore me: Notary Public for Oregon
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover All All Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoonover All Schoonover My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Schoonover	each ior himsell and not one ior the other, did say that the iormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Betore me: Notary Public for Oregon
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoonover All Schoonover All Schoonover My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls. Oregon	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoonover All Schoonover Morecy Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoonover All Address Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS De S. Tomlin and Audrey C	Personally appeared
AL Motecy Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS De S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, My Comparison Office	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover All Additional acknowledged the foregoing instru- be woluntary act and deed. Before model and the foregoing instru- before model and the foregoing instru- before model and the foregoing instru- Marcon Struct and deed. M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS De S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, deg. Oregon 97563	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover AL Schoohover AL Wolary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS No. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION FOR AND ADDRESS	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover All Address voluntary act and deed Before model All Address Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS De S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mrs. Eugene S. Tomlin	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover All Address voluntary act and deed Before model All Address Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS De S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mrs. Eugene S. Tomlin	Personally appeared
AL Alter Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS No. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4.	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover AL Address voluntary act and deed Before model AL Address Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ne S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS REVIEW Note: State of the second state	Personally appeared
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoohover AL Schoohover AL Schoonover AL Miss voluntary act and deed My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ne S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Network Schoon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ne S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Return to: Mrs. Eugene S. Tomlin Teller Road, MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested all for stotements shall be sent to the following address Mrs. Eugene S. Tomlin	Personally appeared  and    each tor himsell and not one tor the other, did say that the former is the  president and that the latter is the
Sonally appeared the above named John Ma Schoonover All Acknowledged the foregoing instru- be of this voluntary act and deed. Betore models would be and deed. Notes Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 ONES Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/28/82 M. Schoonover Cannon Street, ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS he S. Tomlin and Audrey C. In. 47634 Teller Road, Idge, Oregon 97563 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mrs. Eugene S. Tomlin Teller Road, NAME ADDRESS, ZIP requested all for stotements shall be sent to the following address Mr. Eugene S. Tomlin	Personally appeared

3.00